HADWAVE Bcepocc

-

Bcepoccuuckue

Mad Wave Challenge 2015
AHana, 7. - 9.5.2015

AuctaHuua 36
08.05.2015 - 14:50

Manbuuku, 100m Bpacc

lop poxaeHusa 2003 - 2005

PesynbTatsl

Hopmartus Il toH. paspag OTtkpbiTble: 2:23.50 / Hopmatus Il 1oH. paspsg OTKpbITbie: 2:03.50 /
Hopmartus | toH. pa3psg OTkpbiTble: 1:44.50 / Hopmatus Il pa3pag OTtkpbiThle: 1:28.50 / Hopmatus Il paspsag OTkpbiTble: 1:20.50 /

Hopmatus | pa3psg OTkpbiThie: 1:12.00 / HopmaTtue KMC 10 +: 1:07.50 / Hopmatus MC 12 +: 1:03.50

Ouku: FINA 2013

Mecto

Cywiko Tumyp
MonyakToB HAKoB

RC

Bopob6eiiuyk Tumodei
AHues Kupunn
HuknTUH NBaH
Maribiles KOHCTaHTUH
KpacHoLek PomaH
KyavHos Aptem
MaxomoB Anekcei
[angai FOpwuii
FOpueHko Bnagucnas
MpoxopoB Anekceit
HaropHoB Makcum
Bugnora Hukuta
Pbibano Aptem

AHoB Sayapa
KpuBLoB Huknta
TapaHyxa Hwvkonaii
Hedenos Kupnnn
MpokoneHko Kupunn
l'yceB AnekcaHgp
KopoBkuH AHapeli

lop, poxaeHusa

03 CKBHTY

03  Hesckasa BonHa-2003
03 CLUOP "HOM-CKN®bI"
03  Anana-2

03 OBY A0 OK AroCLloP
04  Bosr. akynbl

03 MO KopeHoBCkuiA painoH
03  [OdenbcuH

03  KC AlOCLUOP "tOP"
04  Axana-2

04  Cnaptak

03 OBY 0O OK AloCLlOoP
04 AHO UCN

04 ucn "onumn”

04  AHO LCT

04  Axana-2

04  KC AlOCLUOP "tOP"
04  AOKOCW "Onumnuedn”
05 Anxana-2

05 r. AKyTCK

04  AHO LCT

03  [IOCL «CaTypH»

Bpema Ouku

1:12.72
1:13.38

1:20.82
1:24.22
1:27.08
1:27.18
1:28.37
1:28.66
1:29.66
1:29.88
1:31.60
1:33.32
1:35.24
1:36.49
1:36.65
1:41.58
1:47.44
1:50.52
1:52.30
1:53.02
1:35.76
1:52.95

447
435

325
287
260
259
249
246
238
236
223
211
199
191
190
164
138
127
121
119

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
ItoH
I1toH

50m 100m
33.79 38.93
34.84 38.54
39.37 41.45
38.78 45.44
40.47 46.61
40.76 46.42
43.31 45.06
40.94 47.72
42.20 47.46
42.20 47.68
44.19 47.41
45.34 47.98
43.84 51.40
46.74 49.75
45.92 50.73
46.74 54.84
49.22 58.22
51.26 59.26
51.55 1:00.75
53.64 59.38
46.58 49.18
52.60 1:00.35

BacceiiH (25m)

r. AHana, cHT. "Buta"

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931
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Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

09.05.2015 10:07 - CtpaHuua 1



